· • •		,
11	1200916	7

(Address)  (Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  Office Use Only		
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Requestor's Name)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Address)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number)  eertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(101000)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Sertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Business Entity Name)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Document Number)	
	Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	



.

.

05/30/17--01047--013 \*\*125.00 06/27/17--01002--006 \*\*636.75

7 FILED AHASSET FUADA ហ្វី



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 26, 2017

ر **ا** 

DAVIN SHAW 203 E JONES AVE, STE 114 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78215

SUBJECT: JANE ENVY LLC Ref. Number: W17000046331

We have received your document for JANE ENVY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 917A00012931

JUL 10 m  $\bigcirc$ Ŧ Ģ с С

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahasson, Florida 32314

•	•		
•	••	• •	
			•

.

COVER LETTER

.

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Jane Envy LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Davin Shaw	
	Name of Person
Jane Envy LLC d	lba CANVAS
	Firm/Company
203 E Jones Ave	, Ste 114
	Address
San Antonio, TX	78215
	City/State and Zip Code
davin@janeenvy,co	m; sharlene@canvas.jewelry
E-mail address: (to b	be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please ca	All:
Sharlene Casaclang	at 210 951-8484
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fe	e & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate □
Certificate of Status	Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

AN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY - COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

<u>"EL2</u>" ")

I. Jane Envy, LLC	Limited Liability Company, must include "Limi	ted Liabilit	v Company," "1, t.,C ," or "1,1,4",")
CANVAS			
(It name unavailable, enter alternate is	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	lorida. The a	lternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.I. C," or
, TEXAS		3	80-0897701
(Jurisdiction under the law of w)	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	•••	(FEI number, if applicable)
, 2/26/2016			
···	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior t (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to deter		
5. 203 E Jones Ave		6.	203 E Jones Ave, Ste 114
San Antonio, TX			(Mailing Address) San Antonio, TX 78215
7. Name and street addres	§ of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> :	scceptable)
Name:	Davin Shaw		
Office Address:	12885 Dunes Lake Terrace		·
	Jacksonville		, Florida <u>32225</u>

(City)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Zip code)

<b>Fitle or Capacity:</b>	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Vice President	Davin Shaw	Accountant	Sharlene Casaclar
	203 E JONES AVE, STE 114		203 EJONES AVE STE 114 TT
	SAN ANTONIO TX 78215		SAN ANTONIO 1 × 78215
<b></b>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
	····		<u> </u>
			<u>n</u>
attachments if necessary			

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

**Davin Shaw** 

Signature of an authorized person-

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Wexas 78711-3697



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

## Office of the Secretary of State

## Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Jane Envy, LLC (file number 801740575), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on February 26, 2013.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on May 23, 2017.



